NWL MEN'S U18 WEIGHTLIFTING RECORDS

CLASS

56kg

62kg

69kg

77Kg

85kg

94kg

105kg

105+kg

LIFT

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

SNATCH
CLEAN & JERK
TOTAL

RECORD HOLDER

Andreas MICHAELAS
David OAKES
David OAKES

Alex COLLIER
Alex COLLIER
Alex COLLIER

Mark CLEGG
Christos MICHAELAS
Christos MICHAELAS

Mark CLEGG
Saun TREBILLCOCK
Saun TREBILLCOCK

Saun TREBILLCOCK
Saun TREBILLCOCK
Saun TREBILLCOCK

Josh FARGHALY
Josh FARGHALY
Josh FARGHALY

Ben BLACKWELL
Ben BLACKWELL
Ben BLACKWELL

Jalaal MILLER
Jalaal MILLER
Jalaal MILLER

RECORD

82.5kg
105kg
187kg

85kg
101kg
186kg

105kg
130kg
230kg

122.5kg
155kg
275kg

115kg
155kg
270kg

125kg
147kg
272kg

90kg
100kg
190kg

105kg
115kg
220kg

DATE

Dec 01, 2004
Jul 26, 2006
Jul 26, 2006

Mar 13, 2010
Mar 13, 2010
Mar 13, 2010

Aug 29, 1996
Oct 22, 2011
Oct 22, 2011

Mar 20, 1998
Apr 26, 2002
Apr 26, 2002

Jun 30, 2002
Jun 30, 2002
Jun 30, 2002

Oct 30, 2010
Oct 30, 2010
Oct 30, 2010

Feb 27, 2010
Feb 27, 2010
Feb 27, 2010

Apr 12, 2014
Feb 15, 2014
Apr 12, 2014



